12 © 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 •
PowerLoad Aircraft Power Connectors and Cable · Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
PO
W
ER
LO
A
D

2 Derated current for typical applications per SAE AS50881: multiple conductors, 50,000 ft. altitude, 100°C
temp rise
HOW TO ORDER CONTACTS AND CONTACT TOOLING (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Contact
Size
Contact P/N Extraction Tool
Crimp Tool Die Set Locator
Pin Socket Plastic Metal
8 850-150-08 850-151-08 859-136-08 859-139
859-025
859-026 859-029
4 850-150-04 850-151-04 859-136-04 859-138 859-027 859-030
2 850-150-02 850-151-02 N/A 859-171 859-169 859-170
1/0 850-150-0 850-151-0 N/A 859-137 859-028 859-031
2/0 850-150-00 850-151-00 N/A 859-225 859-230 859-231
RECEPTACLE KEYWAY POSITIONS
MASTER
KEYWAY
D°
B°
C°
A°
Position A° B° C° D°
1 76 148 212 284
2 135 170 200 310
3 49 169 200 244
4 66 140 200 257
5 62 145 180 280
6 79 153 197 272
B
+.010
ØC
-.005
4X
ØG
SUGGESTED
PANEL CUT-OUT
MAX3.5SQ.A
B
MATING
THREAD
D
+.010ØC -.0054X
PANEL THICKNESS
.300 MAX
ØE
BANDING